

BID SUMMARY

2017 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD STORM DAMAGE REPAIR

Contract No. 2769
 Project No. 78724
 Project Types MICROPILES, CONCRETE ABUTRESS, EXCAVATION, CULVERTS, ROAD SECTION, PAVING

Begin Advertisement: 5/16/2018
 Bid Opening: 6/7/2018
 Anticipated Award: 6/26/2018

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	TRINITY RIVER CONSTRUCTION, INC.		B&M BUILDERS, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	72007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	080050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
6	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (SWD)	SWD	150	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 16,200.00
7	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
8	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
9	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
10	170103A	TREE REMOVAL	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
11	F 190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	35	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00
12	F 192037	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	62	\$ 500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,800.00
13	F 193013	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	18	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,200.00
14	210270A	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)	SF	2246	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,492.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,492.00
15	210430	HYDROSEED	SF	2246	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,246.00	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,167.92
16	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	36	\$ 270.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00
17	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	24	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,000.00
18	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	76	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 7,182.00
19	495000	MICROPILE	EA	21	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 174,300.00
20	510060	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE RETAINING WALL	CY	48	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 77,760.00	\$ 1,735.50	\$ 83,304.00
21	520103	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALL)	LB	3567	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,701.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 10,165.95
22	P 650022	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE (CLASS III)	LF	34	\$ 400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,000.00
23	705208	30" CONCRETE FLAIRD END SECTION	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
24	P 707233A	60" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
25	710132	REMOVE CULVERT (16" STEEL)	LF	40	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
26	721026	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (No. 1, METHOD B)	CY	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
27	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	64	\$ 10.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,200.00
28	750050A	INLET GRATE	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
29	782120A	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
30	810180	DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)	EA	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
31	820130	OBJECT MARKER	EA	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
32	520570	RELOCATE MARKER	EA	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
33	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
29	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 459,569.00		\$ 496,721.87